Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions
XF2R-         15-4A
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Rated current 0.3A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 40mЊ max. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MЊ  min. (at 250V DC)
Withstand voltage
250V AC for 1 min.
 (leakage current: 1 mA max.)
Insertion tolerance 20 times
Ambient operating
temperature
-30 to +85°C
 (with no icing or condensation)
Housing LCP resin (UL94V-0)/natural
Slider LCP resin (UL94V-0)/brown
Contact
Spring copper alloy/nickel substrate (1.5Ж m),
gold-plated contacts (0.15Ж m)
Hold-down Spring copper alloy/fused-tin plating (1.5Ж m)
Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model
Quantity per reel
note 2
6 XF2R-0615-4A 24 XF2R-2415-4A
3,0009 XF2R-0915-4A 34 XF2R-3415-4A
18 XF2R-1815-4A 40 XF2R-4015-4A
����� �� 	�
�	���
���
��� �

Standard Rotary Backlock Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2H
12
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
We will also accept small lot orders (for 100 or 500 units). When ordering, please specify model numbers that end with -R100 for 100
units or -R500 for 500 units.
Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model
Quantity per reel
note 2
10 XF2H-1015-1LW 24 XF2H-2415-1LW 35 XF2H-3515-1LW
1,500
12 XF2H-1215-1LW 25 XF2H-2515-1LW 36 XF2H-3615-1LW
13 XF2H-1315-1LW 26 XF2H-2615-1LW 38 XF2H-3815-1LW
14 XF2H-1415-1LW 28 XF2H-2815-1LW 40 XF2H-4015-1LW
18 XF2H-1815-1LW 30 XF2H-3015-1LW 42 XF2H-4215-1LW
20 XF2H-2015-1LW 32 XF2H-3215-1LW 45 XF2H-4515-1LW
21 XF2H-2115-1LW 33 XF2H-3315-1LW 50 XF2H-5015-1LW
22 XF2H-2215-1LW 34 XF2H-3415-1LW 53 XF2H-5315-1LW
XF2H XF2H
13
Greater Freedom of Board Design with Smallest
On-board Area in Industry and Bottom Wall

ZIF Slide-locking Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2L
14
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number and lead-free plating specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
note 3. Use polyimide and thermoset adhesive for reinforcement film material.
Pins
note 1
Type Model
Pins
note 1
Type Model
Pins
note 1
Type Model
Quantity per reel
note 2
4 Upper-contact XF2L-0425-1
10
Upper-contact XF2L-1025-1 19 Lower-contact XF2L-1935-1
3,000
5 Lower-contact XF2L-0535-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1035-1 20 Lower-contact XF2L-2035-1
6
Upper-contact XF2L-0625-1
12
Upper-contact XF2L-1225-1 21 Upper-contact XF2L-2125-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0635-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1235-1 22 Lower-contact XF2L-2235-1
7
Upper-contact XF2L-0725-1
13
Upper-contact XF2L-1325-1 24 Lower-contact XF2L-2435-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0735-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1335-1 26 Upper-contact XF2L-2625-1
8
Upper-contact XF2L-0825-1 15 Lower-contact XF2L-1535-1
30
Upper-contact XF2L-3025-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0835-1
18
Upper-contact XF2L-1825-1 Lower-contact XF2L-3035-1
9 Upper-contact XF2L-0925-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1835-1 ʵ ʵ ʵ
XF2L XF2L
15
Top-entry ZIF Connector
Low on-board profile of only 4.15 mm.

ZIF Slide-locking Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2J
16
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number and lead-free plating specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
note 3. We will also accept small lot orders (for 100 or 500 units). When ordering, please specify model numbers that end with -R100 for 100
units or -R500 for 500 units.
Pins
note 1
Model
Quantity per reel
note 2Standard Terminal
Arrangement
Reverse Terminal
Arrangement
6 XF2J-0624-11 XF2J-0624-12
1,000
8 XF2J-0824-11 XF2J-0824-12
10 XF2J-1024-11 XF2J-1024-12
12 XF2J-1224-11 XF2J-1224-12
14 XF2J-1424-11 ʵ
16 XF2J-1624-11 XF2J-1624-12
18 XF2J-1824-11 XF2J-1824-12
20 XF2J-2024-11 XF2J-2024-12
22 XF2J-2224-11 XF2J-2224-12
24 XF2J-2424-11 XF2J-2424-12
26 XF2J-2624-11 ʵ
28 XF2J-2824-11 ʵ
30 XF2J-3024-11 ʵ
XF2J XF2J
17
Top-entry ZIF Connector
Low on-board profile of only 4.15 mm.
Adhesion face on top of the connector suits automatic mounting.
Applicable FPC thickness, t = 0.3 mm.
Specifications Materials/Finish
Dimensions
XF2G-         14-11
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Rated current 0.5A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 30mЊ  max. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MЊ  min. (at 250V DC)
Withstand voltage
250V AC for 1 min.
 (leakage current: 1 mA max.)
Insertion tolerance 10 times
Ambient operating
temperature
-30 to +85°C
 (with no icing or condensation)
Housing PA46 resin (UL94V-0)/natural
Contact
Spring copper alloy/nickel substrate (2Ж m),
tin-alloy plating (2Ж m)
Pins  note 1 Model
Quantity per reel
note 2
6 XF2G-0614-11
1,000
14 XF2G-1414-11
16 XF2G-1614-11
24 XF2G-2414-11
26 XF2G-2614-11
A
B
C
0.5